

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Kato Roofing, Inc. Receives Prestigious 2025 Elevate Master Contractor, Elevate Inner Circle of Quality, and GAF GoldElite Commercial Contractor Awards

[Mankato, MN] – Kato Roofing, Inc. is honored to announce its recognition as a 2025 Elevate Master Contractor, a recipient of the esteemed Elevate Inner Circle of Quality award, and a 2025 GAF GoldElite[™] Commercial Contractor. These awards highlight the company's dedication to excellence in roofing system installation, customer support, and quality assurance.

The annual Elevate Master Contractor Program celebrates top-performing Red Shield[™] Licensed Applicators who have demonstrated outstanding craftsmanship and service. Kato Roofing, Inc. has achieved this designation by meeting stringent criteria, including total square footage installed, Elevate Red Shield[™] Warranty inspection ratings, and the number of completed Elevate Red Shield[™] warranted jobs. Additionally, Kato Roofing, Inc. has met the required standards for the Elevate Quality Impact Rating (QIR), further solidifying its reputation as an industry leader.

Adding to this achievement, Kato Roofing, Inc. has also earned the prestigious Elevate Inner Circle of Quality award. This distinction is reserved for an elite group of Master Contractors who have installed at least 40 warranted Elevate roofs over the past five years. To qualify, recipients must also maintain at least two million square feet of Elevate roofs under warranty while achieving an annual Quality Impact Rating (QIR) of 3.0 or less.

Furthermore, Kato Roofing, Inc. is proud to be recognized as a 2025 GAF GoldElite[™] Commercial Contractor. This designation reflects the company's commitment to quality workmanship and superior customer service in commercial roofing. As a GAF GoldElite[™] Commercial Contractor, Kato Roofing, Inc. is able to offer enhanced GAF warranties and guarantees, including the Integrated System Limited Warranty, the System Pledge[™] Roof Guarantee for qualified projects, and GAF's premier guarantee, the Diamond Pledge[™] NDL Roof Guarantee.

"We are incredibly proud to receive these accolades from Elevate and GAF," said Tori Hagen, President at Kato Roofing, Inc.. "These awards reflect the hard work, dedication, and expertise of our entire team. At Kato Roofing, we remain committed to providing superior roofing solutions and ensuring the highest standards of quality and service for our clients."

For more information about Kato Roofing, Inc. and its award-winning services, visit www.katoroofing.com or contact 507-388-4112.

About Kato Roofing, Inc.: Kato Roofing, Inc. has been a trusted name in the commercial roofing industry for over 40 years, specializing in high-quality roofing solutions. With a focus on durability, innovation, and customer satisfaction, Kato Roofing, Inc. continues to set the standard in the roofing industry.

###

Media Contact: Robyn James Director of Finance & Administration O: 507-388-4112 Email: <u>robyn.james@katoroofing.com</u>